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Australian Securities Exchange 

 

FULLY UNDERWRITTEN NON-RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS 

ISSUE 

 

AMENDMENT TO TIMETABLE 

 
Please note the change in the timetable to reflect an earlier dispatch date and ‘trading 

resumes’ date compared with the earlier announcement made today on 28 July 2010 

 

1. Timetable 
 

Event Date 

Announcement of Offer Wednesday 28 July 2010 

Offer Document and Appendix 3B lodged with the ASX Wednesday 28 July 2010  

Letter to Shareholders Thursday 29 July 2010 

Ex-date – the date on which Existing Shares commence 

trading without the Entitlement to participate in the Offer 

Friday 30 July 2010 

Record Date – the date for determining Entitlements of 

Eligible Shareholders to participate in the Offer 

Friday 6 August 2010 

Offer Document sent to Shareholders – Offer opens Wednesday 11 August 2010 

Closing Date (5.00pm ACST) Wednesday 25 August 2010 

Securities quoted on a deferred settlement basis Thursday 26 August 2010 

Rights issue shortfall notified to ASX Monday 30 August 2010 

Despatch date (deferred settlement trading ends) Thursday 2 September 2010 

Normal trading resumes Friday 3 September 2010 

 
These dates are subject to change and are indicative only. 

STZ reserves the right to amend this timetable including, subject to the Corporations Act and Listing 

Rules, to extend the Closing Date. 

 

 
For further information contact:  

 

John Santich Graham Seppelt 

Director Company Secretary 

Strzelecki Metals Limited Strzelecki Metals Limited 

M: 0412 065 294 M: 0419 035 297 
john.santich@strzeleckimetals.com.au  graham.seppelt@strzeleckimetals.com.au  

 


